Proj. No. 89008194 - Lee's Summit Road Lakewood to Anderson



While the City of Kansas City, Missouri makes every effort to maintain and distribute accurate information, no warranties and/or representations of any kind are made regarding information, data or services provided. In no event shall the City of Kansas City, MO, be liable in any way to the users of this data. Users of this data shall hold the City of Kansas City, MO harmless in all matters and accounts arising from the use and/or accuracy of this data. © 2021 City of Kansas City, Missouri.

